Wednesday, September 20, 2006

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Buffalo Wings Bryan
Territorial Ryder
Crotchity Old Grouch
Buckshot Pete
Harley Ryder

Inside Streight
Celilo

Judge McKenzie
Zachariah Smith
Buckshot Shell-E
Buxton Lookout
Black Rock Bob
Whiney Henry Yoho
Slick Elic Mackenzie
Dakota Gunsmoke
Edward T. Beard
Cristo

Idaho Clyde

Quiet Jake

Long Jim Handcock
Diamond Dirk Slade
Antety

Coyote Jim
Dog-leg-Don
Bullseye Miss
Grandview

Darn Tootin'
Buckshot Kramer
Old Ranger

Dirty Dave

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

4:58:57 PM
Category Stage 1

Time Rank
ov 36.62 3
ov 33.26 1
ov 34.97 2
ov 40.82 5
oV 39.21 4
T 50.32 11
S 44.49 9
49 41.28 6
S 52.93 13
TL 49.10 10
CcC 56.93 16
GF 41.39 7
T 55.69 14
S 42.46 8
49 51.07 12
T 69.11 24
D 57.62 18
S 59.41 20
S 55.80 15
FCD 57.35 17
T 68.57 22
LD 63.73 21
ES 72.49 26
T 59.16 19
L49 98.32 29
T 78.99 27
BB 72.13 25
S 82.78 28
VT 68.87 23
FCD 111.78 30

Stage 2
Time Rank
32.84 3
30.79 1
32.23 2
40.47 12
46.48 15
35.47 5
33.36 4
54.23 22
35.66 6
37.75 8
37.66 7
39.38 10
39.49 11
66.12 26
38.82 9
46.07 14
48.65 18
48.70 19
51.63 20
47.56 16
47.65 17
41.70 13
57.47 24
54.01 21
55.93 23
65.55 25
69.23 27
69.40 28
70.92 29
115.78 30

Stage 3
Time Rank
28.61 2
27.89 1
39.98 7
37.50 4
38.35 6
4791 14
42.18 8
4355 10
36.11 3
38.03 5
52.01 16
4434 11
42.65 9
46.94 12
4747 13
62.53 23
61.80 22
51.33 15
55.05 18
61.41 21
55.72 19
69.74 27
56.17 20
68.36 25
52.98 17
63.12 24
69.39 26
75.94 29
7055 28
89.15 30
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Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Time Rank Time Rank Time
27.33 2 2370 2 149.10
37.03 9 2257 1 151.54
27.05 1 33.76 10 167.99
32.77 3 2727 4 178.83
33.61 5 30.79 7 188.44
33.07 4 27.70 5 194.47
40.13 11  34.65 12 194.81
35.46 7 26.98 3 201.50
43.52 13 36.33 13 204.55
49.49 16  32.93 9 207.30
35.94 8 3255 8 215.09
33.65 6 49.42 23 208.18
42.18 12 36.59 14 216.60
39.08 10 28.99 6 223.59
50.50 17  38.90 18 226.76
45.63 14 34.19 11 257.53
47.21 15 38.87 17 254.15
50.67 18 43.33 20 253.44
58.77 23 38.59 16 259.84
60.05 25 4521 21 271.58
65.48 27 37.25 15 274.67
52.49 19 49.92 24 277.58
54.04 21 4158 19 281.75
52.62 20 5161 25 285.76
59.03 24  45.83 22 312.09
61.66 26 60.30 27 329.62
66.52 28 54.58 26 331.85
56.34 22  83.27 29 367.73
96.93 30 69.20 28 376.47
95.19 29 102.79 30 514.69

Rank

12
13
22
28
37
39
44
48
48
48
55
57
60
62
69
86
90
92
92
100
100
104
110
110
115
129
132
136
138
149



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Wednesday, September 20, 2006 5:01:01 PM 9/17/2006 Page 1 of 4
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Top 5 Overall 36.62 22.84 28.61 22.33 18.70 129.10
Buffalo Wings Bryan Misses 0= 0 2 = 10 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.62 3 3284 3 28.61 2 27.33 2 23.70 2 149.10 12
Top 5 Overall 33.26 30.79 27.89 27.03 22.57 141.54
Territorial Ryder Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 2 = 10 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
3326 1 30.79 1 2789 1 37.03 9 2257 1 151.54 13
Top 5 Overall 34.97 32.23 34.98 27.05 28.76 157.99
Crotchity Old Grouch Misses 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 5 0 = 0 1 = 5 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.97 2 32.23 2 39.98 7 27.05 1 33.76 10 167.99 22
Top 5 Overall 40.82 35.47 37.50 32.77 27.27 173.83
Buckshot Pete Misses 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.82 5 40.47 12 37.50 4 32.77 3 27.27 4 178.83 28
Top 5 Overall 34.21 31.48 33.35 28.61 25.79 153.44
Harley Ryder Misses 1= 25 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 25
Penalties 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.21 4 46.48 15 38.35 6 33615 30.79 7 188.44 37
Traditional 45.32 35.47 42.91 33.07 27.70 184.47
Inside Streight Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
50.32 11 3547 5 4791 14 33.07 4 27.70 5 194.47 39
Senior 44.49 33.36 42.18 40.13 34.65 194.81
Celilo Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
44.49 9 33.36 4 42.18 8 40.13 11 34.65 12 194.81 44
49'er 36.28 29.23 38.55 30.46 26.98 161.50
Judge McKenzie Misses 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 20
Penalties 0= 0 2 = 20 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 20
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.28 6 54.23 22 43.55 10 35.46 7 26.98 3 201.50 48
Senior 42.93 35.66 36.11 38.52 21.33 174.55
Zachariah Smith Misses 2 = 10 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 5 3 = 15 30
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
52.93 13 35.66 6 36.11 3 43.52 13 36.33 13 204.55 48
Top Lady 34.10 37.75 33.03 39.49 27.93 172.30
Buckshot Shell-E Misses 3 = 15 0 = 0 1 = 5 2 = 10 1 = 5 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
49.10 10 37.75 8 38.03 5 49.49 16 3293 9 207.30 48
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Wednesday, September 20, 2006 5:01:01 PM 9/17/2006 Page 2 of 4
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Classic Cowboy 46.93 32.66 47.01 35.94 32.55 195.09
Buxton Lookout Misses 2 = 10 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
56.93 16 37.66 7 52.01 16 35.94 8 32,55 8 215.09 55
Gunfighter 41.39 34.38 39.34 33.65 44.42 193.18
Black Rock Bob Misses 0 = 0 1 = 5 1 = 5 0 = 0 1 = 5 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.39 7 39.38 10 44.34 11 33.65 6 49.42 23 208.18 57
Traditional 45.69 39.49 42.65 37.18 26.59 191.60
Whiney Henry Yoho Misses 2 = 10 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 5 2 = 10 25
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
55.69 14 39.49 11 42.65 9 42.18 12 36.59 14 216.60 60
Senior 42.46 51.12 41.94 34.08 28.99 198.59
Slick Elic Mackenzie Misses 0= 0 1= 5 1=5 1=5 0= 0 15
Penalties 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
42.46 8 66.12 26 46.94 12 39.08 10 28.99 6 223.59 62
49'er 51.07 38.82 47.47 45.50 33.90 216.76
Dakota Gunsmoke Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
51.07 12 38.82 9 47.47 13 50.50 17 38.90 18 226.76 69
Traditional 44.11 41.07 62.53 35.63 34.19 217.53
Edward T. Beard Misses 5= 25 1= 5 0= 0 2 = 10 0= 0 40
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
69.11 24 46.07 14 62.53 23 45.63 14 34.19 11 257.53 86
Duelist 57.62 43.65 61.80 42.21 33.87 239.15
Cristo Misses 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
57.62 18 48.65 18 61.80 22 47.21 15 38.87 17 254.15 90
Senior 59.41 48.70 51.33 50.67 43.33 253.44
ldaho Clyde Misses 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
59.41 20 48.70 19 51.33 15 50.67 18 43.33 20 253.44 92
Senior 50.80 41.63 55.05 53.77 38.59 239.84
Quiet Jake Misses 1= 5 2 = 10 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
55.80 15 51.63 20 55.05 18 58.77 23 38.59 16 259.84 92
F C Duelist 57.35 47.56 56.41 50.05 45.21 256.58
Long Jim Handcock Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 5 2 =10 0= 0 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
57.35 17 47.56 16 61.41 21 60.05 25 4521 21 271.58 100
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Wednesday, September 20, 2006 5:01:01 PM 9/17/2006 Page 3 of 4
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Traditional 58.57 42.65 55.72 45.48 37.25 239.67
Diamond Dirk Slade Misses 2 = 10 1 = 5 0 = 0 4 = 20 0 = 0 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
68.57 22 47.65 17 55.72 19 65.48 27 37.25 15 274.67 100
Ladies Duelist 48.73 41.70 54.74 42.49 39.92 227.58
Antety Misses 3 =15 0 = 0 3 =15 2 =10 2 = 10 50
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
63.73 21 41.70 13 69.74 27 52.49 19 49.92 24 277.58 104
Elder Statesman 57.49 47.47 56.17 49.04 41.58 251.75
Coyote Jim Misses 3 =15 2 = 10 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 30
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
72.49 26 57.47 24 56.17 20 54.04 21 41.58 19 281.75 110
Traditional 49.16 44.01 48.36 42.62 36.61 220.76
Dog-leg-Don Misses 2 = 10 2 = 10 2 = 10 2 = 10 3 = 15 55
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
59.16 19 54.01 21 68.36 25 52.62 20 51.61 25 285.76 110
Ladies 49'er 73.32 50.93 52.98 54.03 45.83 277.09
Bullseye Miss Misses 5= 25 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
98.32 29 55.93 23 52.98 17 59.03 24 45.83 22 312.09 115
Traditional 73.99 55.55 58.12 56.66 50.30 294.62
Grandview Misses 1= 5 2 = 10 1= 5 1= 5 2 = 10 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
78.99 27 65.55 25 63.12 24 61.66 26 60.30 27 329.62 129
Buckaroo Boy 72.13 69.23 69.39 66.52 54.58 331.85
Darn Tootin' Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
72.13 25 69.23 27 69.39 26 66.52 28 54.58 26 331.85 132
Senior 72.78 54.40 65.94 56.34 83.27 332.73
Buckshot Kramer Misses 2 = 10 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
Penalties 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 20
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
82.78 28 69.40 28 75.94 29 56.34 22 83.27 29 367.73 136
Veteran 68.87 70.92 70.55 46.93 69.20 326.47
Old Ranger Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 01 = 50 0= 0 50
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
68.87 23 70.92 29 70.55 28 96.93 30 69.20 28 376.47 138
F C Duelist 111.78 90.78 89.15 95.19 92.79 479.69
Dirty Dave Misses 0= 0 5= 25 0= 0 0= 0 2 = 10 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
111.78 30 115.78 30 89.15 30 95.19 29 102.79 30 514.69 149
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Wednesday, September 20, 2006 5:01:01 PM 9/17/2006 Page 4 of 4
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 36 26 15 38 21
Penalties: 0 5 2 0 0
Average Stage Time: 52.22 43.70 49.39 43.11 39.16
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Wednesday, September 20, 2006

Stage Place
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Stage Number:

Territorial Ryder
Crotchity Old Grouch
Buffalo Wings Bryan
Harley Ryder
Buckshot Pete
Judge McKenzie
Black Rock Bob
Slick Elic Mackenzie
Celilo

Buckshot Shell-E

Stage Number:

Territorial Ryder
Crotchity Old Grouch
Buffalo Wings Bryan
Celilo

Inside Streight
Zachariah Smith
Buxton Lookout
Buckshot Shell-E
Dakota Gunsmoke
Black Rock Bob

Stage Number:

Territorial Ryder
Buffalo Wings Bryan
Zachariah Smith
Buckshot Pete
Buckshot Shell-E
Harley Ryder
Crotchity Old Grouch
Celilo

Whiney Henry Yoho
Judge McKenzie

Stage Number:

Crotchity Old Grouch
Buffalo Wings Bryan
Buckshot Pete
Inside Streight
Harley Ryder

Black Rock Bob
Judge McKenzie
Buxton Lookout
Territorial Ryder
Slick Elic Mackenzie

Individual Stage Results

5:00:19 PM Shoot Date:

33.26
34.97
36.62
39.21
40.82
41.28
41.39
42.46
44.49
49.10

30.79
32.23
32.84
33.36
35.47
35.66
37.66
37.75
38.82
39.38

27.89
28.61
36.11
37.50
38.03
38.35
39.98
42.18
42.65
43.55

27.05
27.33
32.77
33.07
33.61
33.65
35.46
35.94
37.03
39.08

1

9/17/2006



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Wednesday, September 20, 2006

Stage Place
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Stage Number:
Territorial Ryder
Buffalo Wings Bryan
Judge McKenzie
Buckshot Pete
Inside Streight
Slick Elic Mackenzie
Harley Ryder
Buxton Lookout
Buckshot Shell-E
Crotchity Old Grouch

Individual Stage Results

5:00:19 PM Shoot Date:

22.57
23.70
26.98
27.27
27.70
28.99
30.79
32.55
32.93
33.76

5

9/17/2006



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Wednesday, September 20, 2006 4:59:42 PM

Category ALIAS Stage 1 Stage 2

Standing Match Final Time Rank Time Rank
Category:  49'er
1 Judge McKenzie 8 41.28 6 54.23 22
2 Dakota Gunsmoke 15 51.07 12 38.82 9
Category: Buckaroo Boy
1 Darn Tootin' 27 7213 25 69.23 27
Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Buxton Lookout 11 56.93 16 37.66 7
Category: Duelist
1 Cristo 17 57.62 18 48.65 18
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Coyote Jim 23 7249 26 57.47 24
Category: F C Duelist
1 Long Jim Handcock 20 5735 17 47.56 16
2 Dirty Dave 30 111.78 30 115.78 30
Category:  Gunfighter
1 Black Rock Bob 12 41.39 7 39.38 10
Category: Ladies 49'er
1 Bullseye Miss 25 98.32 29 55093 23
Category: Ladies Duelist
1 Antety 22 63.73 21 41.70 13
Category: Top 5 Overall
1 Buffalo Wings Bryan 1 36.62 3 3284 3
2 Territorial Ryder 2 33.26 1 30.79 1
3 Crotchity Old Grouch 3 34.97 2 3223 2
4 Buckshot Pete 4 40.82 5 4047 12
5 Harley Ryder 5 39.21 4 46.48 15
Category:  Senior
1 Celilo 7 44.49 9 33.36 4
2 Zachariah Smith 9 52.93 13 35.66 6
3 Slick Elic Mackenzie 14 42.46 8 66.12 26
4 ldaho Clyde 18 59.41 20 48.70 19
5 Quiet Jake 19 55.80 15 51.63 20
6 Buckshot Kramer 28 82.78 28 69.40 28
Category:  Traditional
1 Inside Streight 6 50.32 11 35.47 5
2 Whiney Henry Yoho 13 55.69 14 39.49 11
3 Edward T. Beard 16 69.11 24 46.07 14
4 Diamond Dirk Slade 21 68.57 22 47.65 17
5 Dog-leg-Don 24 59.16 19 54.01 21
6 Grandview 26 78.99 27 65.55 25
Category: Top Lady
1 Buckshot Shell-E 10 49.10 10 37.75 8

Page 1
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Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

43.55 10 35.46 7 26.98 3
47.47 13 50.50 17  38.90 18
69.39 26 66.52 28 54.58 26
52.01 16 35.94 8 3255 8
61.80 22 47.21 15 38.87 17
56.17 20 54.04 21  41.58 19
61.41 21 60.05 25 4521 21
89.15 30 95.19 29 102.79 30
44.34 11 33.65 6 49.42 23
52.98 17 59.03 24  45.83 22
69.74 27 52.49 19 49.92 24
28.61 2 27.33 2 23.70
27.89 1 37.03 9 2257
39.98 7 27.05 1 33.76 10
37.50 4 32.77 3 2727
38.35 6 33.61 5 30.79 7
42.18 8 40.13 11  34.65 12
36.11 3 43.52 13 36.33 13
46.94 12 39.08 10 28.99 6
51.33 15 50.67 18 43.33 20
55.05 18 58.77 23 38.59 16
75.94 29 56.34 22 83.27 29
47.91 14 33.07 4 27.70 5
42.65 9 42.18 12 36.59 14
62.53 23 45.63 14 34.19 11
55.72 19 65.48 27 37.25 15
68.36 25 52.62 20 5161 25
63.12 24 61.66 26 60.30 27
38.03 5 49.49 16 32.93 9

Total
Time Rank
201.50 48
226.76 69
331.85 132
215.09 55
254.15 20
281.75 110
271.58 100
514.69 149
208.18 57
312.09 115
277.58 104
149.10 12
151.54 13
167.99 22
178.83 28
188.44 37
194.81 44
204.55 48
223.59 62
253.44 92
259.84 92
367.73 136
194.47 39
216.60 60
257.53 86
274.67 100
285.76 110
329.62 129
207.30 48



Wednesday, September 20, 2006

Category ALIAS
Standing

Category: Veteran
1 Old Ranger

Page 2

Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

4:59:42 PM 9/17/2006 Page 2 of 2

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Match Final Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

29 68.87 23 70.92 29  70.55 28 96.93 30 69.20 28 376.47 138



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Clean and Smooth
Wednesday, September 5:01:37 PM Shoot date: 9/17/2006
Celilo

Darn Tootin'
Idaho Clyde

Total clean shooters: 3



